## PTDA Foundation 2024 Pledge Form

Complete the form below or donate online at *ptda.org/GiveNow* 

*Provide your name (for personal contribution) or company name (for corporate contribution) below as you want it to appear on recognition* 

			Suite 1410				
(Enter name as you would like to be recognized on the line above)   PTDA Foundation contribution amount \$   Contribution Levels   • Partner Contributors: \$15,000+   • Investor Contributors: \$10,000 - \$14,999   • Stakeholder Contributors: \$5,000 - \$9,999   • Benefactor Contributors: \$2,500 - \$4,999			Chicago, IL 60606-4703 USA Phone: +1.312.516.2100 Fax: +1.312.516.2101 E-mail: foundation@ptda.org ptda.org/Foundation				
				Allocatio	n of Investment: Please indicate	how you would like to direct your investment.	77755
				We trust the Foundation to direct our investment where it is most needed and will have the greatest impact on our industry.			PT WORK Force
	We would like to direct our investment specifically to the support the: PT WORK Force <sup>®</sup> initiative \$ Wendy B. McDonald Woman of the Year Award \$ Robert K. Callahan Advancing Leaders Fund \$						
Optional	<u> </u> .						
Our contribution is being made $\Box$ in memory of (if deceased) $\Box$ in honor of (if alive) (choose one):			For office use:				
			ID:				
Here's how we want to make our investment: Choose one and complete the information below.			TwHndl				
	Check: Our check in the amount Foundation" is enclosed.	of US\$ made payable to "PTDA					
	□ ACH / Wire Transfer: https://ptda.org/ach		LinkedIn				
	Credit Card: 🗆 MasterCard 🔲 Visa 🗖 Amex		Tyes INO				
	Account #		LC (New) CC				
	CSC #	Exp. Date	New: P G S B				
	Cardholder Name:		□ N/A				
			iMIS				
	Cardholder Signature:		Tracker				
	Invoice Us 🛛 Immediately up	oon receipt.	Web				
	□ Once on the 1st	of	Logo Received				
Name:		Title:	Tweet				
Signature: Date:			LnkdIn				
			TY				
	urn this form by email, fax or mail t 9 "PTDA Foundation."	to the PTDA Foundation. All checks should be made	Invoice				

The PTDA Foundation is a not-for-profit, tax-exempt 501(c)3 corporation whose operations are funded entirely by taxdeductible contributions from industry participants and program revenues. Your contribution will be tax deductible to the full amount allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution.



**PTDA FOUNDATION** 230 West Monroe Street

Paid